
Chico State Invite                     Forebay Aquatic Center                      September 8, 2007
Men’s Race - 8k                        Division: Men’s                             Event # 1

                               ******** TEAM SCORING SUMMARY ********

Place   Affiliation                    Total      1    2    3    4    5  ( 6    7 )
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1    Stanford University               29 =    1    4    5    8   11   15
   2    CHICO STATE                       34 =    2    6    7    9   10   12   13
   3    St. Mary’s College                88 =   14   16   17   19   22   23   24
   4    Simpson University               108 =    3   20   27   28   30   31
   5    CSU Monterey Bay                 119 =   18   21   25   26   29

                               ******** RESULTS BY TEAM ********

 Pos    Entrant #  Name              GR   Score   Time       Team Data
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   2     208  Justin Marpole-Bird            1    26:20.4     Name: Stanford University
   7     207  Lauren Jespersen               4    26:40.5    Place: 1
   8     209  Hari Mix                       5    26:46.0    Score: 29
  12     201  Nef Araia                      8    26:56.3
  15     205  Jacob Evans                   11    27:06.4     Time: 2:13:49
  27     210  Chris Mocko                   15    27:40.6

 Pos    Entrant #  Name              GR   Score   Time       Team Data
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   4     363  Tim Tollefson                  2    26:25.5     Name: CHICO STATE
  10     370  Brendan Scanlon                6    26:48.4    Place: 2
  11     365  Manny Mejia                    7    26:53.2    Score: 34
  13     373  Isaias Escobedo                9    26:59.7
  14     364  Angel Marquez                 10    27:01.4     Time: 2:14:08
  17     379  Jordan Page                   12    27:14.6
  21     369  Jeffrey Wilson                13    27:25.6
  22     378  Jordan Fairley                      27:25.8
  23     409  Alan Campos                         27:32.1
  25     402  Danny DiMeo                         27:32.9
  26     382  Thomas Whitcomb                     27:35.8
  28     384  Matt LoForte                        27:43.2
  29     400  Julio Jimenez                       27:44.9
  31     380  Nick Clinton                        27:50.1
  32     406  Alex Sharp                          27:52.6
  35     430  Jose Garcia                         27:56.1
  36     381  Clinton Hayes                       27:58.0

 Pos    Entrant #  Name              GR   Score   Time       Team Data
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  24     41   Mario Mendoza                 14    27:32.3     Name: St. Mary’s College
  41     35   Nick Shea                     16    28:31.5    Place: 3
  45     34   Mark Blucher                  17    29:41.1    Score: 88
  47     36   David Stiles                  19    30:25.3
  52     37   Eric Villegas                 22    31:24.9     Time: 2:27:35
  54     42   Pete Mathieu                  23    31:46.2
  56     40   Brad Alban                    24    31:58.7
  57     38   Daniel Reyes                        32:01.3
  61     39   Mike Truxton                        32:47.5



 Pos    Entrant #  Name              GR   Score   Time       Team Data
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   6     260  Abednego Magut                 3    26:28.3     Name: Simpson University
  48     261  Ezra Mutai                    20    30:29.2    Place: 4
  65     264  Dustin Smith                  27    38:16.3    Score: 108
  66     258  Aaron Swank                   28    38:20.5
  69     262  Luke Rimmer                   30    40:56.8     Time: 2:54:31
  70     259  Logan Denney                  31    43:20.1

 Pos    Entrant #  Name              GR   Score   Time       Team Data
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  46     457  Manuel Ventura                18    29:41.3     Name: CSU Monterey Bay
  51     458  Vinny Carr                    21    31:00.1    Place: 5
  63     460  Dan Miller                    25    35:07.6    Score: 119
  64     459  Alex Olson                    26    37:06.2
  67     461  Evan Fitzherald               29    39:42.9     Time: 2:52:38

 Pos    Entrant # Name              GR  Affiliation                   Score  Time
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1    413  Scott Bauhs                Unattached                           26:13.7
   2    208  Justin Marpole-Bird        Stanford University              1   26:20.4
   3    431  Antonio Miramontes         Unattached                           26:23.1
   4    363  Tim Tollefson              CHICO STATE                      2   26:25.5
   5    488  Oscar Ogwaro               Unattached                           26:27.9
   6    260  Abednego Magut             Simpson University               3   26:28.3
   7    207  Lauren Jespersen           Stanford University              4   26:40.5
   8    209  Hari Mix                   Stanford University              5   26:46.0
   9    489  Sergio Lares               Unattached                           26:46.8
  10    370  Brendan Scanlon            CHICO STATE                      6   26:48.4
  11    365  Manny Mejia                CHICO STATE                      7   26:53.2
  12    201  Nef Araia                  Stanford University              8   26:56.3
  13    373  Isaias Escobedo            CHICO STATE                      9   26:59.7
  14    364  Angel Marquez              CHICO STATE                     10   27:01.4
  15    205  Jacob Evans                Stanford University             11   27:06.4
  16    417  Joshua Linen               Unattached                           27:10.9
  17    379  Jordan Page                CHICO STATE                     12   27:14.6
  18    200  Tim Cannon                 Unattached                           27:17.7
  19    419  Beau Rogers                Unattached                           27:18.5
  20    427  Ruben Alvidrez             Unattached                           27:22.6
  21    369  Jeffrey Wilson             CHICO STATE                     13   27:25.6
  22    378  Jordan Fairley             CHICO STATE                          27:25.8
  23    409  Alan Campos                CHICO STATE                          27:32.1
  24    41   Mario Mendoza              St. Mary’s College              14   27:32.3
  25    402  Danny DiMeo                CHICO STATE                          27:32.9
  26    382  Thomas Whitcomb            CHICO STATE                          27:35.8
  27    210  Chris Mocko                Stanford University             15   27:40.6
  28    384  Matt LoForte               CHICO STATE                          27:43.2
  29    400  Julio Jimenez              CHICO STATE                          27:44.9
  30    467  Arran Robertson            UC Davis                             27:48.9
  31    380  Nick Clinton               CHICO STATE                          27:50.1
  32    406  Alex Sharp                 CHICO STATE                          27:52.6
  33    466  Tyler Rattray              UC Davis                             27:53.9
  34    435  David Mosier               Unattached                           27:55.5
  35    430  Jose Garcia                CHICO STATE                          27:56.1

   Pos    Entrant # Name              GR  Affiliation                   Score  Time
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  36    381  Clinton Hayes              CHICO STATE                          27:58.0
  37    469  Calvin Thigpen             UC Davis                             27:58.7
  38    428  Alex Avilez                Unattached                           27:59.5
  39    421  Joey Kochalacs             Unattached                           28:15.7
  40    464  Al Corres                  UC Davis                             28:30.9
  41    35   Nick Shea                  St. Mary’s College              16   28:31.5
  42    224  Aaron Torres               Unattached                           28:33.6
  43    422  Miles Dunbar               Unattached                           29:10.9
  44    475  Abdow Haji                 Shasta College                       29:21.2
  45    34   Mark Blucher               St. Mary’s College              17   29:41.1
  46    457  Manuel Ventura             CSU Monterey Bay                18   29:41.3
  47    36   David Stiles               St. Mary’s College              19   30:25.3
  48    261  Ezra Mutai                 Simpson University              20   30:29.2
  49    133  Jacob Rydman               Christian Team Athletics             30:30.2
  50    126  Jason Carwile              William Jessup University            30:49.1
  51    458  Vinny Carr                 CSU Monterey Bay                21   31:00.1
  52    37   Eric Villegas              St. Mary’s College              22   31:24.9
  53    480  Wesley Newman              Shasta College                       31:32.9
  54    42   Pete Mathieu               St. Mary’s College              23   31:46.2
  55    127  Kyle Stair                 William Jessup University            31:55.9
  56    40   Brad Alban                 St. Mary’s College              24   31:58.7
  57    38   Daniel Reyes               St. Mary’s College                   32:01.3
  58    129  Tom Harrer                 William Jessup University            32:11.3
  59    125  Darem Morency              William Jessup University            32:11.6
  60    478  Zeke Bates                 Shasta College                       32:25.3
  61    39   Mike Truxton               St. Mary’s College                   32:47.5
  62    491  Tyler Bebe                 Unattached                           32:53.5
  63    460  Dan Miller                 CSU Monterey Bay                25   35:07.6
  64    459  Alex Olson                 CSU Monterey Bay                26   37:06.2
  65    264  Dustin Smith               Simpson University              27   38:16.3
  66    258  Aaron Swank                Simpson University              28   38:20.5
  67    461  Evan Fitzherald            CSU Monterey Bay                29   39:42.9
  68    134  Greg O’Toole               Christian Team Athletics             40:56.6
  69    262  Luke Rimmer                Simpson University              30   40:56.8
  70    259  Logan Denney               Simpson University              31   43:20.1

******** RESULTS BY ORDER OF FINISH ********




